


STAPLERS 

25001 25002

2500325013

25007 25011

25017

25010 25102

25125

25009

25004

25016

25103 25104

02

mm

THROAT
DEPTH 

17

28

52

52

63

 52

65

63

52

63

41

35

64

64

40

mm

LENGTH

38

57

98

93

105

96

113

105

90

110

78

70

115

120

85

VIEWING 
SLOT

QUICK
LOADING 

TACKINGLOADING
CAPACITY

50

50

50

50

100

50

50

100

50

100

50

50

50/100

50/100

50

STAPLING
CAPACITY

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

30

30

12

REMOVER

25001

25002

25003

25004

25007

25009

25010

25011

25013

25016

25017

25102

25103

25104

25125

STAPLE
USE

No.10

No.10

No.10

No.10

No.10

No. 10

No.10

No.10

No.10

No.10

No.10

24/6, 26/6

24/6, 26/6

24/6, 26/6

24/6, 26/6

EDGE
STAPLING

COLOURPINNING
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PINNINGSTAPLE
USE

LOADING
CAPACITY

STAPLING
CAPACITY

25150

25151

25152

25153

25154

23/6~23/17

23/6~23/13

23/6~23/17

23/6~23/17

23/6~23/24

100

100

100

200

100

140

100

140

140

210

mm mm

THROAT
DEPTH 

LENGTH

75

63

63

250

63

370x80x210

270x65x180

286x80x215

520x120x291

300x90x230

COLOURVIEWING 
SLOT

25154

25150

25153

25151

25152

*As compared to normal heavy duty staplers
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*As compared to normal heavy duty staplers

mm mm

STAPLE
USE

LOADING
CAPACITY

STAPLING
CAPACITY

THROAT
DEPTH 

LENGTH VIEWING 
SLOT

QUICK/FRONT
LOADING 

COLOUR

25157

25158

25159

25160

100

100

100

100

100

120

170

210

60

80

80

80

256x60x121

332x76x206

382x85x245

382x85x273

23/6~23/13

23/6~23/15

23/6~23/20

23/6~23/24

Quick

Front

Front

Front

25158

25159

25157

25160

Staple storage compartment
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GUN TACKERS

STAPLE
USE

25501

25502

25503

25504

25506

25507

25508

25509

mm

SIZE
LxWxH

182x36x157

182x36x157

185x27x122

185x27x122

139x29x154

139x29x154

155x26x188

139x29x154

COLOURVIEWING 
SLOT

24/6, 24/8, 24/10, 

T-8, T-10 & T-13

TR-13/4,13/6,13/8,

 13/10 & 13/14 

24/6, 24/8, 24/10, 

T-8 & T-10

TR-13/6, 13/8 &

13/10

23/6, 23/8, 23/10, 

23/13, No.8 (Brad Nail)

& No.9 (Pin Nail)

23/6, 23/8, 23/10, 

T-8 & T-10

24/6, 24/8, 24/10, 

23/6, T-8 & T-10

TR-13/4, 13/6,

13/8 & 13/10

25508

25507

25509

25501

25502

25506

25504

25503



mm

mm

PUNCHING
CAPACITY

PUNCHING
HOLE

SIZE
LxWxH

COLOUR

20043 0.8 (30mil) 15x4 28x152x91

mm

20043

SLOT PUNCH

BINDER PUNCH

20201

mm mm

PUNCHING
CAPACITY

PUNCHING
DIA

20201 2.00 4.50

mm

SIZE
LxWxH

COLOUR

160x102x24 CHROME

STAPLE REMOVERS

REMOVE
STAPLE

26002

26003

26004

26005

26001

 Upto 23/17

No.10, 24/6, 26/6, 

B8(1/4’’)

No.10, 24/6, 26/6, 

B8(1/4’’), US standards

No.10, 24/6, 26/6, 

B8(1/4’’), US standards

Upto 23/24

mm

LENGTH COLOUR

116

142

141

58

58

26004 26005 26003

26002

26001

09



PAPER PUNCHES

mm mm mm

80x 80x 80

mm

mm

PUNCHING
CAPACITY

PUNCHING
DIA

PUNCHING
DISTANCE

4-HOLE
PUNCHING

SIZE
LxWxH

COLOUR

20001

20002

20005

20006

20007

20008

20010

20012

20015

20016

20044

20045

1.0

1.2

2.5

1.1

2.5

2.2

2.2

1.2

2.2

2.2

1.6

1.6

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

4.50, 6.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

130x60x16

105x65x56

105x86x97

104x60x58

97x105x84

108x116x94

109x99x84

105x65x57

108x116x94

109x99x84

108x73x70

108x73x70

CHROME

20010

20016

20007

20015

20008

20001

20005

20012

20006

20045

20002

20044

10



PAPER PUNCHES

20301

2004020302

20037

20038

20039

20041

20042

mm

PUNCHING
CAPACITY

mm

PUNCHING
DISTANCE

mm

PUNCHING
DIA

mm

SIZE
LxWxH

102x55x58

106x97x95

106x107x111

124x144x147

124x176x188

80x 80x 80

mm

4-HOLE
PUNCHING

COLOUR

20020

20025

20030

20040

20301

20302

2.00

3.00

4.00

6.00

1.00

3.60

3.60

6.30

1.60

1.00

1.60

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80X80X80

Adjustable

108x108

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.00

6.00

5.50

6.00

7.00

6.00

126x145x125

126x145x135

122x202x187

277X84X78

285X57X68

277X84X78

20038

20039

20041

20037

20042

20020

20025

20030

11
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20101

20104

20102 20103

20106

20108

mm mm mm

80x 80x 80

mm

mm

PUNCHING
CAPACITY

PUNCHING
DIA

PUNCHING
DISTANCE

4-HOLE
PUNCHING

SIZE
LxWxH

20101

20102

20103

20104

20106

20108

29.00

15.00

29.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

70/80

70/80

108x108

80x80x80

80

6.00

6 & 7.00

6.00

6 & 7.00

6.00

6.00

260x145x348

350x155x380

350x155x415

350x286x380

350x310x380

425x135x440

COLOUR

20102
20104
20106

20101
20103

20108 20101
20102
20103
20104
20106
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HEAVY DUTY PUNCHES

mm mm mm

80x 80x 80

mm

mm

PUNCHING
CAPACITY

PUNCHING
DIA

PUNCHING
DISTANCE

4-HOLE
PUNCHING

SIZE
LxWxH

20109

20110

20111

20112

15.00

30.00

15.00

15.00

80

80

108X108

80x80x80

6.00

6.00 

6 & 7.00

6.00

340x160x404

389x160x476

378x296x440

378x315x440

COLOUR

20111

20109

20110

20112

Easy Punch Blade Replacement Spares storage compartment

KC-160N-127
for

KC-160N-121
for 

KC-320N-121
for 

20109
20111
20112

20110 20109
20110
20111
20112
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STAPLES

No.10-5M

No.10-1M Coloured 

24/6-1M

24/6-5M

26/6-1M

26/6-5M

24/8-1M

26/8-1M

23/6

23/8-H

23/10-H

23/13-H

23/15-H

23/17-H

23/20-H

23/24-H

B8-1M

B8-5M

No.8-2M

T-8

T-10

T-13

TR-13/4

TR-13/6

TR-13/8

TR-13/10

TR-13/14

No.10-1M 1000

5000

1000

1000

5000

1000

5000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

2000

1000

1000

1000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

50

100

50

50

50

100

100

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

105

100

72

72

72

157

157

157

157

157

20 

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

20 Boxes

10 Boxes

20 Boxes

10 Boxes

20 Boxes

20 Boxes

20 Boxes

20 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

20 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

Boxes 8

200(1x10x20)

800(1x10x80)

300(1x20x15)

100(1x10x10)

600(1x20x30)

100(1x10x10)

200(1x20x10)

600(1x20x30)

200(1x20x10)

200(1x20x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

600(1x20x30)

100(1x10x10)

500(1x10x25x2)

200(1x10x20)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

100(1x10x10)

50(1x10x5)

50(1x10x5)

00(1x20x40)

STAPLE SIZE              STAPLES PER BOX          STAPLES PER STRIP                 INNER PACK                   SHIPPING CARTON   
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